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Week 1
10/02/2023

10/02/2023

o 10/02/2023

ey 10/02/2023
10/02/2023

10/02/2023

Week 2
10/09/2023

10/09/2023

10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023

10/09/2023

Week 3
10/16/2023

10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023

Week 4
10/23/2023

10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023

Week 5
10/30/2023

10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023

Week 6
11/06/2023

11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023

Week 7
11/13/2023

11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023

DARTY DEEDS

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

TRUMP TRAIN
HAVEN TRASH
PAULY GS

ONE HOLE AWAY

PAULY GS JUNIORS
AMERICAN LEGION SONS

DART MINIONS
SUES

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

HAVEN TRASH
PAULY GS
TRUMP TRAIN
SUES

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES
AMERICAN LEGION SONS
PAULY GS JUNIORS

ONE HOLE AWAY

DARTY DEEDS

PAULY GS
DART MINIONS
SUES

TRUMP TRAIN
HAVEN TRASH

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES
PAULY GS JUNIORS

'S
VS
Vs

VS

ONE HOLE AWAY

DARTY DEEDS
HAVEN TRASH

AMERICAN LEGION SONS

DART MINIONS
SUES

VS

Vs
Vs

VS

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

PAULY GS JUNIORS
ONE HOLE AWAY

SUES

AMERICAN LEGION SONS

DART MINIONS

DARTY DEEDS
HAVEN TRASH
PAULY GS

TRUMP TRAIN

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

DARTY DEEDS

ONE HOLE AWAY
PAULY GS JUNIORS
AMERICAN LEGION SONS

DART MINIONS

DART MINIONS
SUES

TRUMP TRAIN
PAULY GS
HAVEN TRASH

DARTY DEEDS

AMERICAN LEGION SONS
PAULY GS JUNIORS

ONE HOLE AWAY
BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

at FLAIMERS

at THE DUGOUT

at THE BAR

at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
at PAULY G'S

at THE BAR

at PAULY G'S

at AURORAAM LEGION
at RIDERS ON MAIN

at SUES PENALTY BOX

at THE DUGOUT

at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
at PAULY G'S

at THE BAR

at SUES PENALTY BOX

at THE DUGOUT

at AURORA AM LEGION
at PAULY G'S

at THE BAR

at FLAIMERS

at PAULY G'S

at RIDERS ON MAIN

at SUES PENALTY BOX

at THE BAR

at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL

AMERICAN LEGION SONS at THE DUGOUT

DART MINIONS
SUES

TRUMP TRAIN
PAULY GS

PAULY GS JUNIORS
ONE HOLE AWAY

DARTY DEEDS

at PAULY G'S

at THE BAR

at FLAIMERS

at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL

at AURORA AM LEGION
at RIDERS ON MAIN
at SUES PENALTY BOX



11/13/2023
11/13/2023

Week 8
11/20/2023

11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

Week 9
11/27/2023

11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023

Week 10
12/04/2023

12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023

Week 11
12/11/2023

12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023

Week 12
12/18/2023

12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023

Week 13
1/01/2024

1/01/2024
1/01/2024
1/01/2024
1/01/2024
1/01/2024

Week 14
1/08/2024

1/08/2024
1/08/2024
1/08/2024

TRUMP TRAIN
PAULY GS

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

ONE HOLE AWAY
DARTY DEEDS
HAVEN TRASH
TRUMP TRAIN

PAULY GS JUNIORS
AMERICAN LEGION
DART MINIONS
SUES

TRUMP TRAIN

PAULY GS JUNIORS

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

SUES
AMERICAN LEGION
DART MINIONS

DARTY DEEDS
HAVEN TRASH
PAULY GS
TRUMP TRAIN
SUES

DARTY DEEDS

ONE HOLE AWAY
PAULY GS JUNIORS
AMERICAN LEGION
DART MINIONS

DART MINIONS
SUES

TRUMP TRAIN
PAULY GS
HAVEN TRASH

DARTY DEEDS

PAULY GS JUNIORS

Vs
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

SONS vs
Vs
Vs

VS

SONS

HAVEN TRASH

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

PAULY GS JUNIORS
AMERICAN LEGION SONS

DART MINIONS
SUES
PAULY GS

ONE HOLE AWAY

DARTY DEEDS
HAVEN TRASH
PAULY GS

at THE BAR
at PAULY G'S

at THE DUGOUT

at THE BAR

at FLAIMERS

at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
at THE BAR

at PAULY G'S

at AURORA AM LEGION
at RIDERS ON MAIN

at SUES PENALTY BOX

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES at THE BAR

DARTY DEEDS

ONE HOLE AWAY

TRUMP TRAIN
HAVEN TRASH
PAULY GS

ONE HOLE AWAY

PAULY GS JUNIORS
AMERICAN LEGION SONS
DART MINIONS
BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

VS

Vs
SONS vs
VS

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

HAVEN TRASH
PAULY GS
TRUMP TRAIN
SUES

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES
AMERICAN LEGION SONS
PAULY GS JUNIORS

ONE HOLE AWAY

DARTY DEEDS

vs PAULY GS
AMERICAN LEGION SONS vs DART MINIONS
vs SUES

at PAULY G'S

at THE DUGOUT

at SUES PENALTY BOX
at AURORAAM LEGION
at RIDERS ON MAIN

at FLAIMERS

at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
at PAULY G'S

at THE BAR

at SUES PENALTY BOX

at FLAIMERS

at THE BAR

at PAULY G'S

at AURORAAM LEGION
at RIDERS ON MAIN

at RIDERS ON MAIN

at SUES PENALTY BOX

at THE BAR

at PAULY G'S

at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL

at FLAIMERS
at AURORA AM LEGION
at PAULY G'S



1/08/2024
1/08/2024

Week 15
1/15/2024
1/15/2024

1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024

Week 16
1/22/2024

1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024

Week 17
1/29/2024
1/29/2024

1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024

Week 18
2/05/2024

2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024
2/05/2024

ONE HOLE AWAY

VS

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES vs

AMERICAN LEGION SONS vs

DART MINIONS
SUES

TRUMP TRAIN
PAULY GS

PAULY GS JUNIORS
ONE HOLE AWAY
DARTY DEEDS
HAVEN TRASH

Vs
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES vs

PAULY GS JUNIORS

AMERICAN LEGION SONS vs

DART MINIONS
SUES
TRUMP TRAIN

TRUMP TRAIN
HAVEN TRASH

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

PAULY GS JUNIORS
ONE HOLE AWAY

DARTY DEEDS at THE BAR

HAVEN TRASH at PAULY G'S
AMERICAN LEGION SONS at PAULY G'S

DART MINIONS at THE BAR

SUES at FLAIMERS

TRUMP TRAIN at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
PAULY GS at THE DUGOUT

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

ONE HOLE AWAY
DARTY DEEDS
HAVEN TRASH
PAULY GS

at THE BAR
at THE DUGOUT

at AURORA AM LEGION
at RIDERS ON MAIN
at SUES PENALTY BOX

at PAULY G'S

at AURORA AM LEGION
at RIDERS ON MAIN

at SUES PENALTY BOX
at THE BAR

ONE HOLE AWAY

DARTY DEEDS
HAVEN TRASH
PAULY GS

TRUMP TRAIN

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

PAULY GS JUNIORS

AMERICAN LEGION SONS

DART MINIONS
SUES

BONAFIDE BARATHLETES

at THE BAR

at FLAIMERS

at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
at PAULY G'S

at THE BAR



