Week 1
10/02/2023

STATS	10/02/2023	DARTY DEEDS	VS	PAULY GS JUNIORS	at FLAIMERS
STATS	10/02/2023	BONAFIDE BARATHLETES	VS	ONE HOLE AWAY	at THE DUGOUT
STATS	10/02/2023	TRUMP TRAIN	VS	SUES	at THE BAR
STATS	10/02/2023	HAVEN TRASH	VS	AMERICAN LEGION SONS	at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
STATS	10/02/2023	PAULY GS	VS	DART MINIONS	at PAULY G'S

Week 2 10/09/2023

STATS	10/09/2023	ONE HOLE AWAY	VS	DARTY DEEDS	at THE BAR
STATS	10/09/2023	PAULY GS JUNIORS	VS	HAVEN TRASH	at PAULY G'S
STATS	10/09/2023	AMERICAN LEGION SONS	VS	PAULY GS	at AURORA AM LEGION
STATS	10/09/2023	DART MINIONS	VS	TRUMP TRAIN	at RIDERS ON MAIN
STATS	10/09/2023	SUES	VS	BONAFIDE BARATHLETES	at SUES PENALTY BOX

Week 3 10/16/2023

12023				
10/16/2023	BONAFIDE BARATHLETES	٧s	DARTY DEEDS	at THE DUGOUT
10/16/2023	HAVEN TRASH	VS	ONE HOLE AWAY	at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
10/16/2023	PAULY GS	VS	PAULY GS JUNIORS	at PAULY G'S
10/16/2023	TRUMP TRAIN	VS	AMERICAN LEGION SONS	at THE BAR
10/16/2023	SUES	٧s	DART MINIONS	at SUES PENALTY BOX
	10/16/2023 10/16/2023 10/16/2023 10/16/2023	10/16/2023 BONAFIDE BARATHLETES 10/16/2023 HAVEN TRASH 10/16/2023 PAULY GS	10/16/2023 BONAFIDE BARATHLETES vs 10/16/2023 HAVEN TRASH vs 10/16/2023 PAULY GS vs 10/16/2023 TRUMP TRAIN vs	10/16/2023BONAFIDE BARATHLETESVSDARTY DEEDS10/16/2023HAVEN TRASHVSONE HOLE AWAY10/16/2023PAULY GSVSPAULY GS JUNIORS10/16/2023TRUMP TRAINVSAMERICAN LEGION SONS

Week 4 10/23/2023

10/23/2023				
10/23/2023	BONAFIDE BARATHLETES	VS	DART MINIONS	at THE DUGOUT
10/23/2023	AMERICAN LEGION SONS	VS	SUES	at AURORA AM LEGION
10/23/2023	PAULY GS JUNIORS	VS	TRUMP TRAIN	at PAULY G'S
10/23/2023	ONE HOLE AWAY	VS	PAULY GS	at THE BAR
10/23/2023	DARTY DEEDS	vs	HAVEN TRASH	at FLAIMERS

Week 5 10/30/2023

	10/30/2023	PAULY GS	VS	DARTY DEEDS	at PAULY G'S
	10/30/2023	DART MINIONS	VS	AMERICAN LEGION SONS	at RIDERS ON MAIN
l	10/30/2023	SUES	vs	PAULY GS JUNIORS	at SUES PENALTY BOX
l	10/30/2023	TRUMP TRAIN	VS	ONE HOLE AWAY	at THE BAR
l	10/30/2023	HAVEN TRASH	VS	BONAFIDE BARATHLETES	at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
п					

Week 6 11/06/2023

11/00/2020				
11/06/2023	BONAFIDE BARATHLETES	VS	AMERICAN LEGION SONS	at THE DUGOUT
11/06/2023	PAULY GS JUNIORS	VS	DART MINIONS	at PAULY G'S
11/06/2023	ONE HOLE AWAY	VS	SUES	at THE BAR
11/06/2023	DARTY DEEDS	VS	TRUMP TRAIN	at FLAIMERS
11/06/2023	HAVEN TRASH	VS	PAULY GS	at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL

We	el	₹ 7		
11	/1	3/	20	23

11/13/2023				
11/13/2023	AMERICAN LEGION SONS	VS	PAULY GS JUNIORS	at AURORA AM LEGION
11/13/2023	DART MINIONS	VS	ONE HOLE AWAY	at RIDERS ON MAIN
11/13/2023	SUES	VS	DARTY DEEDS	at SUES PENALTY BOX

11/13/2023	IRUMP IRAIN		٧٥	HAVEN IKASH		at THE DAIN
11/13/2023	PAULY GS		VS	BONAFIDE BAR	ATHLETES	at PAULY G'S
eek 8						
1/20/2023						
11/20/2023				PAULY GS JUN		at THE DUGOUT
11/20/2023		AY		AMERICAN LEC		
11/20/2023	DARTY DEEDS		VS	DART MINIONS		at FLAIMERS
11/20/2023	111111111111111111111111111111111111111			SUES		at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
11/20/2023	TRUMP TRAIN		VS	PAULY GS		at THE BAR
leek 9 1/27/2023						
11/27/2023	PAULY GS JUN	IORS	VS	ONE HOLE AWA	Y	at PAULY G'S
11/27/2023	AMERICAN LEG	SION SON	S vs	DARTY DEEDS		at AURORA AM LEGION
11/27/2023	DART MINIONS	1	VS	HAVEN TRASH		at RIDERS ON MAIN
11/27/2023	SUES		VS	PAULY GS		at SUES PENALTY BOX
11/27/2023	TRUMP TRAIN		VS		ATHLETES	
eek 10				· •		
2/04/2023						
12/04/2023	PAULY GS JUN	IORS	VS	DARTY DEEDS	at PAULY	G'S
12/04/2023	BONAFIDE BAR	RATHLETE	S vs	ONE HOLE AWA	AY at THE D	UGOUT
12/04/2023	SUES		VS	TRUMP TRAIN	at SUES	PENALTY BOX
12/04/2023	AMERICAN LEG	SION SON	S vs	HAVEN TRASH	at AUROF	RA AM LEGION
12/04/2023	DART MINIONS	;	VS	PAULY GS	at RIDER	S ON MAIN
/eek 11 2/11/2023						
12/11/2023	DARTY DEEDS	vs ONE	HOLE	E AWAY	at FLAIMER	S
12/11/2023	HAVEN TRASH	vs PAU	LY GS	JUNIORS	at HAVEN B	AR AND GRILL
12/11/2023	PAULY GS	vs AME	RICA	N LEGION SONS	at PAULY G'	S
12/11/2023	TRUMP TRAIN	vs DAR	T MIN	IIONS	at THE BAR	
12/11/2023	SUES	vs BON	AFIDE	E BARATHLETES	at SUES PE	NALTY BOX
'eek 12 2/18/2023						
12/18/2023	DARTY DEEDS		VS	BONAFIDE BAR	ATHLETES	at FLAIMERS
12/18/2023	ONE HOLE AWA	AY	VS	HAVEN TRASH		at THE BAR
12/18/2023	PAULY GS JUN	IORS	VS	PAULY GS		at PAULY G'S
12/18/2023	AMERICAN LEG	SION SON	S vs	TRUMP TRAIN		at AURORA AM LEGION
12/18/2023	DART MINIONS	;	vs	SUES		at RIDERS ON MAIN
Veek 13 /01/2024						
1/01/2024	DART MINIONS	vs BON	AFIDE	BARATHLETES	at RIDERS C	N MAIN
1/01/2024	SUES	vs AME	RICAN	LEGION SONS	at SUES PEN	NALTY BOX
1/01/2024	TRUMP TRAIN	vs PAUL	Y GS	JUNIORS	at THE BAR	
	PAULY GS	vs ONE			at PAULY G'S	3
	HAVEN TRASH	_	ΓΥ DE			AR AND GRILL
. , .		·- Druk				
Veek 14 /08/2024						
1/08/2024	DARTY DEEDS		VS	PAULY GS	at FLAIMERS	6
	3					

 $1/08/2024\,$ AMERICAN LEGION SONS $\,$ vs. DART MINIONS $\,$ at AURORA AM LEGION $\,$

vs **SUES**

at PAULY G'S

1/08/2024 **PAULY GS JUNIORS**

VS HAVEN TRASH

at THE BAR

11/13/2023 **TRUMP TRAIN**

1/08/2024	ONE HOLE AWAY	VS	TRUMP TRAIN	at THE BAR	1
1/08/2024	BONAFIDE BARATHLETE	S vs	HAVEN TRASH	at THE DUG	GOUT
Week 15 1/15/2024					
1/15/2024	AMERICAN LEGION SON	S vs	BONAFIDE BARA	THLETES	at AURORA AM LEGION
1/15/2024	DART MINIONS	VS	PAULY GS JUNIO	ORS	at RIDERS ON MAIN
1/15/2024	SUES	VS	ONE HOLE AWAY	Y	at SUES PENALTY BOX
1/15/2024	TRUMP TRAIN	VS	DARTY DEEDS		at THE BAR
1/15/2024	PAULY GS	VS	HAVEN TRASH		at PAULY G'S
Week 16 1/22/2024					
1/22/2024	PAULY GS JUNIORS	VS	AMERICAN LEG	ION SONS	at PAULY G'S
1/22/2024	ONE HOLE AWAY	VS	DART MINIONS		at THE BAR
1/22/2024	DARTY DEEDS	VS	SUES		at FLAIMERS
1/22/2024	HAVEN TRASH	VS	TRUMP TRAIN		at HAVEN BAR AND GRILL
1/22/2024	BONAFIDE BARATHLETE	S vs	PAULY GS		at THE DUGOUT
Week 17 1/29/2024					
1/29/2024	PAULY GS JUNIORS	VS	BONAFIDE BARA	THLETES	at PAULY G'S
1/29/2024	AMERICAN LEGION SON	S vs	ONE HOLE AWAY	Y	at AURORA AM LEGION
1/29/2024	DART MINIONS	VS	DARTY DEEDS		at RIDERS ON MAIN
1/29/2024	SUES	VS	HAVEN TRASH		at SUES PENALTY BOX
1/29/2024	TRUMP TRAIN	vs	PAULY GS		at THE BAR
Week 18 2/05/2024					
2/05/2024	ONE HOLE AWAY VS PA	AULY (SS JUNIORS	at THE B/	AR
2/05/2024	DARTY DEEDS VS AI	MERIC	AN LEGION SON	s at FLAIMI	ERS
2/05/2024	HAVEN TRASH VS DA	ART M	INIONS	at HAVEN	I BAR AND GRILL
2/05/2024	PAULY GS VS SI	JES		at PAULY	G'S
2/05/2024	TRUMP TRAIN VS BO	ONAFI	DE BARATHLETE	s at THE B	AR